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X-Mas Finswimming
Maria Enzersdorf, 10/12/2023

Event 11 Women, 100m Surface Open
10/12/2023 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

Open

1. PECNIKOVA, Tereza SVK 06 Zralok Bratislava 45.86
2. KRULJAC, Lana CRO 08 RK Nevera 46.52 + 0.66
3. WOJNAR, Julia AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 47.24 + 1.38
4. KAMAULI, Karla CRO 10 RK Nevera 49.17 + 3.31
5. MANOUCHEHRI, Jasmin AUT 06 Vienna DOLPHINS 49.18 + 3.32
6. ANDREJKOVICOVA, Kristina SVK 07 Zralok Bratislava 49.32 + 3.46
7. ROBOTIC, Petra CRO 11 RK Nevera 49.38 + 3.52
8. GOLOB, Mara CRO 04 RK Nevera 49.76 + 3.90
9. ADHAM, Emma AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 50.99 + 5.13

10. PECNIKOVA, Jana SVK 09 Zralok Bratislava 51.28 + 5.42
11. KURENNAYA, Sofja AUT 09 Finswimming Speedfish 53.16 + 7.30
12. PASCUAL, Maria Alisa AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 53.38 + 7.52
13. KARABULUT, Silan AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 54.16 + 8.30
14. ERNST, Sarah AUT 07 Vienna DOLPHINS 54.23 + 8.37
15. NJEGOVAN, Lora CRO 12 RK Nevera 54.41 + 8.55
16. SAVARIN, Dunja CRO 08 RK Nevera 54.45 + 8.59
17. KABINGER, Louise AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 54.87 + 9.01
18. MANN, Tamara AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 59.99 + 14.13
19. ZIVKOVIC, Petra AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 1:07.34 + 21.48
20. STIPKOVICH, Tatiana AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:07.68 + 21.82
21. BRUNNER, Phoebe AUT 07 Finswimming Speedfish 1:08.34 + 22.48
22. MARTINS, Elisa AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:09.28 + 23.42
23. HEDERVARI, Imola AUT 13 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:20.75 + 34.89
24. REDNER, Lea AUT 10 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:24.49 + 38.63

B

1. PECNIKOVA, Tereza SVK 06 Zralok Bratislava 45.86
2. MANOUCHEHRI, Jasmin AUT 06 Vienna DOLPHINS 49.18 + 3.32
3. ANDREJKOVICOVA, Kristina SVK 07 Zralok Bratislava 49.32 + 3.46
4. ERNST, Sarah AUT 07 Vienna DOLPHINS 54.23 + 8.37
5. BRUNNER, Phoebe AUT 07 Finswimming Speedfish 1:08.34 + 22.48

C

1. KRULJAC, Lana CRO 08 RK Nevera 46.52
2. WOJNAR, Julia AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 47.24 + 0.72
3. PECNIKOVA, Jana SVK 09 Zralok Bratislava 51.28 + 4.76
4. KURENNAYA, Sofja AUT 09 Finswimming Speedfish 53.16 + 6.64
5. SAVARIN, Dunja CRO 08 RK Nevera 54.45 + 7.93

D

1. KAMAULI, Karla CRO 10 RK Nevera 49.17
2. ROBOTIC, Petra CRO 11 RK Nevera 49.38 + 0.21
3. ADHAM, Emma AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 50.99 + 1.82
4. KARABULUT, Silan AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 54.16 + 4.99
5. KABINGER, Louise AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 54.87 + 5.70
6. MANN, Tamara AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 59.99 + 10.82
7. STIPKOVICH, Tatiana AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:07.68 + 18.51
8. MARTINS, Elisa AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:09.28 + 20.11
9. REDNER, Lea AUT 10 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:24.49 + 35.32
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X-Mas Finswimming
Maria Enzersdorf, 10/12/2023

Event 11, Women, 100m Surface

E

1. PASCUAL, Maria Alisa AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 53.38
2. NJEGOVAN, Lora CRO 12 RK Nevera 54.41 + 1.03
3. ZIVKOVIC, Petra AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 1:07.34 + 13.96
4. HEDERVARI, Imola AUT 13 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:20.75 + 27.37
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